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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: M.Sc. Enviornment Science

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHIRAY SHILPA VIKAS

AHIRE KAVITA BALKRISHNA

AHIRE PRUTHVIRAJ POPATRAO

AHIRE SHWETALI KISHOR

BHALERAO SAHIL VILAS

BHOSALE KADAMBARI VASANTRAO

BORADE SAMEER SANJAY

DEOKAR VIDYA PANDIT

DEORE SACHINRAJE DATTATRAY

EKHANDE MAHESH PANDURANG

GADEKAR VIPUR SANJAY

GAIKWAD ARCHANA PRABHAKAR

KAPADNIS ANAGHA AVINASH

KAPADNIS MANOJ DILIP

KULKARNI DHANSHREE RAJENDRA

MAHIRE VIDYA JAYPRAKASH

NAIK SHRUTI SACHIN

PATIL CHETAN ASHOKRAO

PAWAR RUPALI DILIP

RASKAR SHRADDHA DHANANJAY

RAYATE SHARAYU RAOSAHEB

ROY RIMJHIM SUBRATA

UNHAVANE SHWETA MILIND

WARDE DEVAKI RAMDAS

Mother Name

ANAGAHA

BHARATI

ARCHANA

SUMAN

MANDAKINI

SUREKHA

ALKA

SUMAN

MANGALA

HIRABAI

USHA

MEENA

SHOBHA

VANDANA

BHARATI

SWATI

VIDAVATI

KALPANA

SULOCHANA

MANJUSHA

ANITA

SARMISHTHA

RANJANA

SHAKUNTALA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Year

Eligibility No
12015064563
12015064552
12015064551
12015064562
12015064553
12015064561
12015064555
12015064570
12015286111
12015064554
12015064569
12015288829
12015064564
12015064557
12015064558
12015064571
12015064572
12015064560
12015064568
12015064567
12015064573
12015064565
12015064559

12015064566

List ID

T001710

TO001710

T001710

T001710

T001710

T001710

TO001710

TO001710

T004846

T001710

T001710

T005239

T001710

T001710

T001710

T001710

T001710

T001710

T001710

T001710

T001710

T001710

TO001710

T001710
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